Seaholm Orchestras ♫ Calendar of Events 2021-2022
	SEPTEMBER 2021
	

	Tues Sept 14
	Seaholm Curriculum Night

	Thurs Sept 30
	All-State Audition Applications Due!

	OCTOBER 2021
	

	Wed Oct 16
	Seaholm Conferences

	Sat & Sun Oct 24-25
	All-State Orchestra Auditions

Audition Times TBA


	Wed Oct 27
	Masquerade Concert, 7:00pm AUD

6:30PM – Warm-up/Tuning 


	NOVEMBER 2021
	

	Thurs Nov 4
	Solo & Ensemble Registration forms DUE

	
	

	DECEMBER 2021
	

	Wed Dec 8
	Winter Orchestra Concert, 7:00pm AUD
Students report to Seaholm Orchestra room at 6:30pm for tuning/warm-up



	JANUARY 2022
	

	Sat, Jan 22 & Sun, Jan 23
	Solo & Ensemble Festival (Times, Location TBA)

	Sat Jan 29
	All State Band & Orchestra Concerts

(if accepted)

	FEBRUARY 2022
	

	Thurs Feb 3
	State S&E Registration Forms DUE

	TBA
	Pre-Festival Clinics 

(During Class, Mandatory Attendance)

	MARCH 2022
	

	Sat Mar 5
	MSBOA ORCHESTRA FESTIVAL 

(Specific Times TBA) @ Groves H.S.

	Sat March 20
	State Solo & Ensemble Festival (Times, TBA)

	April 2022
	

	*TBD if allowed to travel
	Tentative Spring Trip

More information coming soon!


	MAY 2022
	

	Wed May 11
	Spring Orchestra Concert, 7:00PM AUD

	Date TBA
	Orchestra Banquet, Location TBA, 6:00pm

	
	

	June 2022
	

	Sun June 5
	Seaholm Commencements, GYM (TBD)
Specific Times TBA


